

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6893/2008

SHRUTI VIHAR MEMBERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI RAM HOUSING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6894/2008 (XVII)

Date : 20-11-2018 These appeals are called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vedant Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Michelle Gomes, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Bhakti Vardan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER

